
Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 05 juin 2008

Jeudis de l'Essonne - Challenge du CG de l'Essonne

022929

Comité d(Athlètisme de l'Essonne

100m/TCF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,0

1 GAYDU Emilie 326218 JUF /89 Us Melun 77 I-F 11''84 N2 1053

2 THOLE Vanessa 941213 SEF /80 Amiens Uc 80 PIC 12''21 N3 992

3 THIEBAUD KANGNI Sandrine 456924 SEF /76 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 12''25 N3 986

4 OULAI Irma Nicole (Civ) 109789 JUF /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 12''41 N3 960

5 OKOU Rosvitha 473727 ESF /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''44 N3 955

6 BERNARD Aude 457475 JUF /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''85 R1 891

7 MONDET Anais 996979 ESF /87 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 13''25 R2 831

100m/TCF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,0

1 TOGBA Laetitia 471731 ESF /88 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 12''82 R1 896

2 LAMBERT Francesca 168488 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''86 R1 890

3 TURLEPIN Kathy 665102 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 12''87 R1 888

4 SAINT AIME Noemie 1004337 CAF /92 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 12''91 R1 882

5 BOCHEREL Ophelie 449427 JUF /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 12''93 R1 879

6 NZAMOWANI Jodelle 692565 JUF /89 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 13''08 R2 857

7 JEANNE Laurie 144395 CAF /91 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 13''60 R3 780

8 LUIS ALFONSO Liliana 174378 JUF /90 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 13''85 R3 745

100m/TCF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0,0

1 RAMEAU Marie- Ludivine 1166699 CAF /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 13''59 R3 782

2 MARMEY Marie 480386 ESF /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''61 R3 779

3 HERRY Morgane 1005626 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 13''77 R3 756

4 CANTARANO Julia 682328 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 13''81 R3 750

5 SIMONNET Sabrina 313499 SEF /83 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 14''26 689

6 BELLOIR Lucie 450190 CAF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14''54 D1 651

7 FERVARI Margaux 1016937 CAF /92 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 15''05 586

8 BERSON Noemie 1051236 CAF /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 16''35 436

100m/TCF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0,0

1 LAGAILLARD Sandra 1170862 ESF /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''08 R2 857

2 EMERY Mathilde 682317 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 13''62 R3 777

3 COURIERA Lucie 1153532 CAF /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 14''56 649

4 PARRAUD Cyrielle 341979 ESF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 14''78 620

5 MICHELET Celine 1088382 CAF /92 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 15''01 591

6 CHAUMAZ Fabienne 131856 SEF /71 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 15''38 546

7 PARISOT Maud 420933 SEF /81 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 16''61 409

100m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,0

1 KOUM Alex Yves (Cmr) 437165 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''79 N3 980

2 DIALLO Boubacar 668641 ESM /87 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''87 N3 956

3 ABENZOAR-FOULE Daniel 351542 SEM /81 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 10''91 N3 945

4 AYIVI-TOGBASSA Euloge 919451 SEM /83 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F 11''18 R1 869

5 KANGA Martial 318464 SEM /82 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 11''28 R1 842

6 AKOUZAR Abdellatiff 1053794 SEM /80 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''40 R1 810

7 TALL Boubacar 466005 SEM /81 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 11''42 R1 804

MARMOT Teddy 135506 ESM /87 Us Melun 77 I-F DQ

100m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,0

1 ABIDOGOUN Jean-marc 533353 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''15 R1 877

2 MEDALLI Cedric 356354 SEM /81 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 11''31 R1 834

3 ASLY Hamza 1186130 ESM /87 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''43 R1 802

4 GROUHEL Cedric 1060582 SEM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''45 R1 796

5 CHARLES-DONATIEN Jerome 329493 ESM /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''51 R1 781

6 FONTANA Julien 1018733 SEM /78 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 11''55 R2 770

7 CORNACCHIA Damien 149225 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''62 R2 752
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Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 05 juin 2008

Jeudis de l'Essonne - Challenge du CG de l'Essonne

022929

Comité d(Athlètisme de l'Essonne

100m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0,0

1 BOYER Denis 139572 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 11''33 R1 828

2 MATONA LUTONADIO Yan (Cod) 1110801 SEM /85 Us Melun 77 I-F 11''60 R2 757

3 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''62 R2 752

4 ROLLIN-GUYOT Jeremy 527708 SEM /85 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''64 R2 747

5 BENAD Jerome 343959 SEM /81 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''67 R2 739

6 CLAUDEON Paul 1045214 CAM /91 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''80 R2 707

7 RANGUIN Xavier 905322 SEM /82 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F 11''80 R2 707

100m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0,0

1 LABAUNE Alexandre 1061672 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''68 R2 737

2 ASTIER Geoffrey 523161 ESM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''73 R2 724

3 LEDEME Matthieu 385411 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 11''73 R2 724

4 ROYER Anthony 142443 SEM /84 Us Melun 77 I-F 11''95 R3 670

5 LICARD Michael 1154049 ESM /88 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F 12''05 R3 646

6 CASAL Romain 1170861 SEM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''59 332

FAURE Jonathan 294699 ESM /87 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F DQ

100m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : -0,5

1 SALSAC Fabien 219669 ESM /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 11''86 R2 692

2 LEGER Franck 257119 SEM /78 Stade Bordelais* 33 AQU 12''00 R3 658

3 VERIN William 451382 SEM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''00 R3 658

4 MOURGUES Baptiste 699317 JUM /89 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 12''06 R3 644

5 BONY Axel 369338 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''15 R3 623

6 BASSIN Bruno 112194 CAM /92 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F 12''20 R3 611

7 COTTIN Davy 658675 CAM /91 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 12''48 D1 548

100m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : +0,0

1 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 11''98 R3 663

2 GICQUEL Jerome 362322 SEM /78 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12''00 R3 658

3 BEGUIN Guillaume 699398 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''08 R3 639

4 LAVERGNE Antoine 692886 ESM /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 12''16 R3 620

5 MITRAM Kevin 562206 SEM /84 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12''72 497

6 ATTAMA Jean Brice 809291 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 13''83 293

CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F DQ

100m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : -0,6

1 TRAN Christophe 679566 JUM /90 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F 11''90 R2 682

2 MAGASSOUBA Youssouf 1047411 SEM /82 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''70 501

3 LIRET Tristan 188671 JUM /89 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 12''74 493

4 PIRIOU Alexandre 1086480 CAM /91 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 12''97 446

5 TRENEL Matthieu 1125484 JUM /89 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 13''20 402

6 POSVITE Matthias 1177538 CAM /91 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''06 257

CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

100m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : -0,4

1 BARCLAIS Yann 126624 CAM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11''91 R2 680

2 GAULUET Michael 1170854 SEM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''49 546

3 RICHARD Genel 315744 SEM /70 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''84 472

4 LAIDET Ludovic 447116 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 13''05 431

5 ROZOWYKWIAT Daniel 132973 SEM /73 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 13''35 374

6 CHALUS Antoine 1181816 CAM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13''56 337

7 SENARD Julien 1045725 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 13''59 332

200m/TCF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,0

1 CALYDON Cornnelly 182002 JUF /89 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 24''63 N2 1020

2 THOLE Vanessa 941213 SEF /80 Amiens Uc 80 PIC 25''34 N3 970

3 RIGOULET Sophie 240007 SEF /81 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 25''52 N3 957

4 BOCHEREL Ophelie 449427 JUF /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 26''16 R1 913

5 MONDET Anais 996979 ESF /87 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 26''84 R1 868

6 SAINT AIME Noemie 1004337 CAF /92 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 27''20 R1 844
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Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 05 juin 2008

Jeudis de l'Essonne - Challenge du CG de l'Essonne

022929

Comité d(Athlètisme de l'Essonne

200m/TCF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0,0

1 JOUANNEAU Coralie 754115 SEF /81 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F 26''42 R1 896

2 NZAMOWANI Jodelle 692565 JUF /89 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 26''49 R1 891

3 JEANNE Laurie 144395 CAF /91 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 26''61 R1 883

4 LAMBERT Francesca 168488 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 27''05 R1 854

5 CHOFFIN Julie 123540 ESF /88 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 27''14 R1 848

6 BERSON Noemie 1051236 CAF /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 35''61 383

200m/TCF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0,0

1 EMERY Mathilde 682317 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 28''25 R2 777

2 HERRY Morgane 1005626 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 28''42 R2 766

3 SIMONNET Sabrina 313499 SEF /83 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 28''58 R3 756

4 MONGAZON Rosalie 447301 JUF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 28''85 R3 739

5 DEVEILLE Charline 150686 JUF /89 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 29''66 R3 691

6 FERVARI Margaux 1016937 CAF /92 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 31''45 589

200m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,0

1 MARMOT Teddy 135506 ESM /87 Us Melun 77 I-F 22''60 R1 861

2 AKOUZAR Abdellatiff 1053794 SEM /80 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 22''74 R1 843

3 CRUZ Guillaume 384888 ESM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 22''86 R1 828

4 BOYER Denis 139572 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 23''27 R1 777

5 GROUHEL Cedric 1060582 SEM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''35 R1 767

6 TANGUY Florian 112362 SEM /85 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 23''78 R2 716

7 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''99 R2 692

8 LAIDET Ludovic 447116 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 26''41 441

200m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0,0

1 LABAUNE Alexandre 1061672 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''56 R2 742

2 ROYER Anthony 142443 SEM /84 Us Melun 77 I-F 23''61 R2 736

3 TALL Boubacar 466005 SEM /81 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 23''65 R2 731

4 SABIN Sebastien 562208 SEM /82 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 23''90 R2 702

5 BELLINA Mikael 381447 ESM /87 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 23''94 R2 697

6 MATONA LUTONADIO Yan (Cod) 1110801 SEM /85 Us Melun 77 I-F 24''01 R2 689

BEKKARI Belkacem 270965 SEM /81 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F AB

ROLLIN-GUYOT Jeremy 527708 SEM /85 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

200m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0,0

1 TRAN Christophe 679566 JUM /90 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F 23''80 R2 714

2 LEDEME Matthieu 385411 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 24''02 R2 688

3 LEGER Franck 257119 SEM /78 Stade Bordelais* 33 AQU 24''18 R2 670

4 LICARD Michael 1154049 ESM /88 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F 24''83 R3 598

5 BEGUIN Guillaume 699398 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 25''01 R3 579

CREACH Kevin 1030519 JUM /90 Us Melun 77 I-F NP

LAMENDIN Antoine 1011035 SEM /85 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F NP

BASSIN Bruno 112194 CAM /92 Sainte-genevieve Sports 91 I-F NP

200m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : -0,0

1 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 25''10 R3 570

2 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 25''20 R3 559

3 LAVERGNE Antoine 692886 ESM /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 25''47 532

4 RICHARD Genel 315744 SEM /70 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 26''22 459

5 ROZOWYKWIAT Daniel 132973 SEM /73 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 26''68 416

6 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 26''92 395

7 POSVITE Matthias 1177538 CAM /91 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 27''46 349

CLAUDEON Paul 1045214 CAM /91 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

300m/CAF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAMEAU Marie- Ludivine 1166699 CAF /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 44''88 R1 787

2 DAVY Marie 1142064 CAF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 45''36 R2 769

3 EMERY Mathilde 682317 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 45''43 R2 766

4 BOULOT Estelle 1008287 CAF /92 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 46''18 R2 738

5 DAVID Manon 1095736 CAF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 46''49 R2 726

LAMBERT Francesca 168488 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F AB
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Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 05 juin 2008

Jeudis de l'Essonne - Challenge du CG de l'Essonne

022929

Comité d(Athlètisme de l'Essonne

300m/CAM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEDEME Matthieu 385411 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 38''09 R1 701

2 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 38''81 R2 653

3 BEGUIN Guillaume 699398 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 38''83 R2 652

4 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 39''01 R2 640

5 PIRIOU Alexandre 1086480 CAM /91 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 41''08 R3 515

300m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BENAD Jerome 343959 SEM /81 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 36''40 819

2 LELIARD Johann 671851 ESM /87 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 41''14 511

400m/TCF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROQUELAURE Cynthie 114493 ESF /87 Stade Lamentin 971 GUA 61''09 R1 851

2 PAPELIER Manon 714034 JUF /89 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 61''36 R1 843

3 TARRIEU Melissa 472024 ESF /88 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 61''49 R1 839

4 ADDA Marion 320516 JUF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 65''00 R2 742

5 DEVEILLE Charline 150686 JUF /89 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 69''06 R3 636

6 CHAUMAZ Fabienne 131856 SEF /71 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 69''88 616

7 LUIS ALFONSO Liliana 174378 JUF /90 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 75''19 492

JAHSI Sandra 897311 SEF /82 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F NP

400m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLLIGNON Julien 918426 SEM /85 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 50''61 N3 845

2 VERIN William 451382 SEM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 52''06 R1 769

3 AUFORT Guillaume 1043131 SEM /79 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 52''27 R1 758

4 LEGER Franck 257119 SEM /78 Stade Bordelais* 33 AQU 52''38 R1 752

5 DEMOULIN David 534399 SEM /83 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 52''82 R1 730

6 DAO Kevin 589030 JUM /90 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F 53''72 R2 686

7 LUNION Sebastien 569977 SEM /82 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 55''82 R2 588

400m/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 BEKKARI Belkacem 270965 SEM /81 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F 52''08 R1 768

2 LAMENDIN Antoine 1011035 SEM /85 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F 53''93 R2 676

3 LAVERGNE Antoine 692886 ESM /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 54''19 R2 663

4 MOURGUES Baptiste 699317 JUM /89 Sporting Club Athletic De Bry- 94 I-F 54''26 R2 660

5 BONY Axel 369338 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 54''73 R2 638

6 CREACH Kevin 1030519 JUM /90 Us Melun 77 I-F 58''79 462

100m Haies (76)/CAF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : 

1 FORDANT Bettina 560010 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15''82 R1 831

2 LEGER Ophelie 149938 CAF /91 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16''05 R2 807

3 CANTARANO Julia 682328 CAF /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 17''04 R3 706

GUERINI Priscillia 597240 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F DQ

100m Haies (84)/TCF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,0

1 OKOU Rosvitha 473727 ESF /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''17 N2 1017

2 BERNARD Aude 457475 JUF /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15''35 R1 882

110m Haies (91)/CAM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,7

1 MARTINOT LAGARDE Pascal 355052 CAM /91 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 14''06 N3 1084

2 GERANCE Seedjy 561688 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''88 R1 960

3 FREDERIC Yann 595106 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 15''19 R1 915

4 LE MANDAT Alexis 1064534 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 16''08 R2 792

110m Haies (91)/VEM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : 

1 CAVALIER Thierry 945894 VEM /58 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 14''96 948

110m Haies (99)/JUM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,6

1 BERTOGAL Bruno 141959 JUM /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 14''89 N3 959

2 BOUCAUD Jizreel 174352 JUM /89 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 14''96 N3 948

3 BERTIMON Arthur 522565 JUM /89 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 15''31 R1 898
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Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 05 juin 2008

Jeudis de l'Essonne - Challenge du CG de l'Essonne

022929

Comité d(Athlètisme de l'Essonne

110m Haies (106)/ESM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,1

1 MIREFLEUR Rosan Patrice 1050797 ESM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''74 R1 838

2 MASSAMBA Laubry 180080 ESM /88 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 15''75 R1 837

3 SOCHALA Pierre 509971 SEM /80 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 16''08 R1 792

4 BRICAULT Christophe 179646 SEM /78 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 17''84 R3 575

320m Haies (76)/CAF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERTIMON Sarah 522563 CAF /91 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 54''44 R2 851

320m Haies (84)/CAM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

GERANCE Seedjy 561688 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 43''73 R1 926

FREDERIC Yann 595106 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 44''60 R1 882

LEFEBVRE Alexandre 177583 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 47''22 R2 757

DE FARIA Cyril 1038370 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 47''71 R2 734

LAIDET Ludovic 447116 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 50''77 R3 601

BARADAT Aymeric 1126091 CAM /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 51''45 D1 574

MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F AB

400m Haies (76)/TCF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORIGNY Anne-laure 325214 ESF /88 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 67''83 R1 852

2 MENDY Christine 557084 ESF /87 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 73''81 R2 717

3 JAHSI Sandra 897311 SEF /82 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 74''24 R2 707

400m Haies (91)/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 WAVELET Bruno 774866 SEM /74 Us Melun 77 I-F 51''82 N2 1055

2 COMMANCHAIL Sylvain 325771 JUM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 52''63 N2 1021

3 BOURHIS Gilles 866955 SEM /83 Entente Nord Athletisme 77 * 77 I-F 56''21 N3 878

4 IRAETA Thomas 135979 SEM /85 White Harriers Suresnes 92 I-F 57''05 R1 846

5 LEGER Franck 257119 SEM /78 Stade Bordelais* 33 AQU 57''46 R1 831

6 COYAN Olivier 540252 JUM /89 Ermont Eaubonne Athle 95 * 95 I-F 58''26 R1 802

7 BRICAULT Christophe 179646 SEM /78 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 58''45 R1 795

8 LANCELIN Kevin 1017540 JUM /89 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 59''30 R1 764

400m Haies (91)/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 2

1 BERTOGAL Bruno 141959 JUM /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 58''90 R1 778

2 VATONNE Florian 978191 ESM /86 Cs Montereau 77 I-F 59''15 R1 769

3 BOUCAUD Jizreel 174352 JUM /89 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 59''31 R1 763

4 CAVALIER Clement 214266 ESM /88 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 59''39 R1 761

5 CASTIGLIONI Dimitri 382426 JUM /89 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 59''73 R1 749

6 VARLIN Mickael 993296 SEM /81 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 60''20 R1 732

7 MICHEL Romain 957762 ESM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 62''76 R2 645

8 COMPPER Steven 1107567 JUM /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 67''89 487

Hauteur/TCM (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 HASSANA Alio 741851 SEM /76 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m85 R2 727

2 FREDERIC Yann 595106 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m85 R2 727

3 BOUTRY Jerome 650552 SEM /74 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m85 R2 727

4 MACHET Alexandre 174382 CAM /91 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 1m85 R2 727

5 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 177583 CAM /92 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m80 R2 679

6 GERANCE Seedjy 561688 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m75 R3 632

6 SALSAC Fabien 219669 ESM /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m75 R3 632

8 PAGNIER Sebastien 457165 CAM /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m75 R3 632

9 MEYZONNIER Thomas 561690 CAM /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 1m60 D1 492

10 BOYER Denis 139572 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 1m50 399
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Bondoufle (Stade R. Bobin)  le 05 juin 2008

Jeudis de l'Essonne - Challenge du CG de l'Essonne

022929

Comité d(Athlètisme de l'Essonne

Triple Saut/TCF (05/06/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 NAJI Naoual 446305 SEF /85 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 11m73 (+0,1) N3 851

2 ZADIGUE Muriel 668656 ESF /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m60 (-0,0) N3 837

3 TURLEPIN Kathy 665102 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 10m76 (+1,2) R1 742

4 LIVI Alexendra 490141 JUF /89 As Du Plessis Savigny-le-t 77 I-F 9m90 (+0,0) R3 647

5 DECIMUS Cindy 668604 CAF /92 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m89 (+0,1) R3 646

6 MONGAZON Rosalie 447301 JUF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9m72 (+1,0) R3 627

7 MENDES Herica 396470 CAF /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 9m16 (+1,0) D1 565

8 PARRAUD Cyrielle 341979 ESF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7m55 (+0,0) 389
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